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The College of Agricultural Sciences at Southern lllinois
University Carbondale is home to nearly 1,000 undergraduate
and graduate students offering a full compliment of programs.
The faculty, staff and students in the college are committed
to excellence in academics, research and outreach programs
that have significant impact on the future of agriculture and on
agricultural-related issues in lllinois, the nation, and around the
world. Additional information about the college can be viewed
on our website.

www.coas.siu.edu

Office of the Dean

Mickey Latour
College of Agricultural Sciences
Southern lllinois University Carbondale
Mail Code 4416, Carbondale, lllinois 62901
Phone 618-453-2469 Fax 618-453-2505
mlatour@siu.edu

Peter Dirks Susan Graham
Coordinator Assistant to the Dean
Recruitment & Retention Administration
pdirks@siu.edu sgraham@siu.edu
Charlotte Gibson Marianne Shields
Assistant to the Dean Assistant to the Dean
Academic Affairs Finance
cgibson@siu.edu mmiller@siu.edu

Departments

Agribusiness Economics Forestry
Ira Altman, Chair Jim Zaczek, Chair
ialtman@siu.edu zaczek@siu.edu
www.agribusiness.siu.edu www.forestry.siu.edu
Plant, Soil and Animal Science, Food
and Nutrition

Agricultural Systems
Karen Jones, Chair
kljones@siu.edu
www.psas.siu.edu

William Banz, Chair
banz@siu.edu
www.asfn.siu.edu
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